
Einzelwettkampf: Sport

Rang Teilnehmer Kat. Jg.  Verein Sportgerät Tiefschuss Resultat

1 Schürch Oliver E 86 SG Ziefen Stdg 98 95

2 Hug Daniel E 91 SG Ziefen Stdg 94 95

3 Rauftlin Peter E 65 SG Ziefen Stdg 95 94

4 Godic Anton V 54 SG Lauwil FG 92 94

5 Recher Andreas E 88 SG Ziefen Stdg 100 93

6 Arnold Karl SV 35 SG Lauwil FG 89 93

7 Lindenberger Max V 53 SG Lauwil FG 100 92

8 Recher Balz E 67 SG Ziefen Stdg 93 90

9 Frey Hanspeter E 65 FS Arboldswil Stdg 92 87

10 Stohler Daniel E 75 FS Arboldswil Stdg 91 87

11 Lüond Cyril E 77 SG Ziefen Stdg 87 87

12 Bieri Walter V 53 SG Lauwil Stdg 97 82

13 Schweizer Benjamin E 85 FS Arboldswil Stdg 83 82

Winterschiessen Kreis 

Wasserfallen 08.02.2020  



Rang Teilnehmer Kat. Jg.  Verein Sportgerät Tiefschuss Resultat

1 Stohler Andreas E 66 SG Titterten 57 96 90

2 Lüscher Michael E 70 FSG Arboldswil 57 96 90

3 Gisin Andreas V 58 SG Lauwil 57 84 90

4 Widmer Patrizia E 83 SG Titterten 57 96 89

5 Von Arx Severin V 57 FSG Arboldswil 57 97 87

6 Schären Beat SV 50 SG Bubendorf 57 96 87

7 Flämig Markus E 79 SG Titterten 57 96 87

8 Weibel Marcel E 65 SG Titterten 57 95 87

9 Rickli Martin E 64 SG Ramlinsburg 57 96 86

10 Hug Martin SV 48 SG Ziefen 57 95 86

11 Recher Max  V 55 SG Ziefen 57 96 85

12 Schweizer Roland V 60 SG Reigoldswil 57 94 85

13 Lüscher Werner SV 47 FSG Arboldswil 57 88 85

14 Leibundgut André SV 48 SG Lauwil 57 84 85

15 Weber Andreas V 60 SG Lauwil 57 94 84

16 Bertschi Aldo E 67 SG Bubendorf 57 94 83

17 Leuenberger Adrian E 74 FSG Arboldswil 57 89 83

18 Diethelm Louis SV 47 SG Titterten 57 86 83

19 Schweizer Theo V 52 SG Titterten 57 86 83

20 Schmid Oehler Leticia E 72 FSG Arboldswil 57 83 83

21 Leuenberger Ruedi E 78 FSG Arboldswil 57 88 82

22 Gäumann Rene E 66 FSG Arboldswil 57 98 81

23 Lüdin Kurt SV 49 SG Bubendorf 57 84 81

24 Gisin Ernst SV 45 SG Lauwil 57 99 80

25 Omlin Hans V 55 SG Lauwil 57 93 80

26 Müller Daniel V 56 FSG Arboldswil 57 89 79

27 Vogt Thomas E 63 SG Reigoldswil 57 89 79

28 Peng Albert V 54 SG Ramlinsburg 57 88 79

29 Zeltner Patrick E 73 SG Titterten 57 82 79

30 Rudin Rolf E 62 SG Titterten 57 81 78

31 Plattner Markus V 60 SG Titterten 57 97 77

32 Omlin Rudolf E 63 SG Lauwil 57 79 74

33 Rudin Benjamin E 78 SG Reigoldswil 57 72 70

34 Schneider Max SV 40 SG Lauwil 57 82 66

35 Lüdi Werner SV 44 SG Bubendorf 57 80 66

Winterschiessen Kreis 

Wasserfallen 08.02.2020  

Einzelwettkampf: Ordonnanz 03



Einzelwettkampf: Ordonnanz

Rang Teilnehmer Kat. Jg.  Verein Sportgerät Tiefschuss Resultat

1 Waldner Tim E 90 FSG Arboldswil 90 100 92

2 Forster Luis E 98 SG Titterten 90 100 92

3 Kellerhals Peter SV 47 SG Ziefen 90 92 92

4 Hermann Thomas E 67 SG Ramlinsburg 57 02 91 92

5 Schweizer Sandrina E 82 FSG Arboldswil 90 94 91

6 Recher Mario U17 2004 SG Ziefen 90 94 90

7 Rudin Kai E 98 SG Titterten 90 85 90

8 Leuenberger Cyrill U21 2001 FSG Arboldswil 90 98 89

9 Leuenberger Marc U17 2004 SG Ziefen 90 86 89

10 Hofer Hans‐Ulrich V 52 SG Bubendorf 90 100 88

11 Vogt Silvia E 65 SG Reigoldswil 90 92 88

12 Lipski Claudia E 61 SG Titterten KA 96 87

13 Rudin Max SV 47 SG Reigoldswil 90 88 85

14 Saner Amanz V 51 SG Ziefen 90 87 85

15 Heid Othmar SV 47 SG Bubendorf KA 95 84

16 Schweizer Beat V 56 SG Reigoldswil KA 89 84

17 Dietrich Andrè SV 43 SG Reigoldswil 90 95 83

18 Wagner Stefan E 63 SG Reigoldswil 90 90 83

19 Schwob Sabine E 85 FSG Arboldswil 90 95 81

20 Fasler Stephan E 77 SG Reigoldswil 90 93 79

21 Lipski Wulf V 58 SG Titterten KA 89 78

22 Stohler Maurice U17 2006 SG Titterten 90 92 77

23 Schaub Tobias E 77 FSG Arboldswil 90 88 77

24 Schaub Ronja U17 2004 FSG Arboldswil 90 82 76

25 Herrmann Adrian U21 2000 SG Ramlinsburg 90 70 74

26 Schaffer Thomas V 56 SG Ramlinsburg 57 02 94 73

27 Schaffer Marco E 91 SG Ramlinsburg 90 97 67

28 Bieri Christa V 56 SG Lauwil 90 92 64

29 Lüdin Roger E 90 SG Ramlinsburg 90 71 62

30 Mauro Cardella E 69 SG Ramlinsburg 57 02 86 59

Winterschiessen Kreis 

Wasserfallen 08.02.2020  



Einzelwettkampf: Alle

Rang Teilnehmer Kat. Jg. Verein Sportgerät Tiefschuss Resultat
1 Waldner Tim E 90 FSG Arboldswil 90 100 92
2 Schweizer Sandrina E 82 FSG Arboldswil 90 94 91
3 Lüscher Michael E 70 FSG Arboldswil 57 96 90
4 Leuenberger Cyrill U21 2001 FSG Arboldswil 90 98 89
5 Von Arx Severin V 57 FSG Arboldswil 57 97 87
6 Frey Hanspeter E 65 FSG Arboldswil Stdg 92 87
7 Stohler Daniel E 75 FSG Arboldswil Stdg 91 87
8 Lüscher Werner SV 47 FSG Arboldswil 57 88 85
9 Leuenberger Adrian E 74 FSG Arboldswil 57 89 83

10 Schmid Oehler Leticia E 72 FSG Arboldswil 57 83 83
11 Leuenberger Ruedi E 78 FSG Arboldswil 57 88 82
12 Schweizer Benjamin E 85 FSG Arboldswil Stdg 83 82
13 Gäumann Rene E 66 FSG Arboldswil 57 98 81
14 Schwob Sabine E 85 FSG Arboldswil 90 95 81
15 Müller Daniel V 56 FSG Arboldswil 57 89 79
16 Schaub Tobias E 77 FSG Arboldswil 90 88 77
17 Schaub Ronja U17 2004 FSG Arboldswil 90 82 76

Winterschiessen Kreis 
Wasserfallen 08.02.2020  



Einzelwettkampf: Alle

Rang Teilnehmer Kat. Jg. Verein Sportgerät Tiefschuss Resultat
1 Hofer Hans-Ulrich V 52 SG Bubendorf 90 100 88
2 Schären Beat SV 50 SG Bubendorf 57 96 87
3 Heid Othmar SV 47 SG Bubendorf KA 95 84
4 Bertschi Aldo E 67 SG Bubendorf 57 94 83
5 Lüdin Kurt SV 49 SG Bubendorf 57 84 81
6 Lüdi Werner SV 44 SG Bubendorf 57 80 66

Winterschiessen Kreis 
Wasserfallen 08.02.2020  



Einzelwettkampf: Alle

Rang Teilnehmer Kat. Jg. Verein Sportgerät Tiefschuss Resultat
1 Godic Anton V 54 SG Lauwil FG 92 94
2 Arnold Karl SV 35 SG Lauwil FG 89 93
3 Lindenberger Max V 53 SG Lauwil FG 100 92
4 Gisin Andreas V 58 SG Lauwil 57 84 90
5 Leibundgut André SV 48 SG Lauwil 57 84 85
6 Weber Andreas V 60 SG Lauwil 57 94 84
7 Bieri Walter V 53 SG Lauwil Stdg 97 82
8 Gisin Ernst SV 45 SG Lauwil 57 99 80
9 Omlin Hans V 55 SG Lauwil 57 93 80

10 Omlin Rudolf E 63 SG Lauwil 57 79 74
11 Schneider Max SV 40 SG Lauwil 57 82 66
12 Bieri Christa V 56 SG Lauwil 90 92 64

Winterschiessen Kreis 
Wasserfallen 08.02.2020  



Einzelwettkampf: Alle

Rang Teilnehmer Kat. Jg.  Verein Sportgerät Tiefschuss Resultat

1 Hermann Thomas E 67 SG Ramlinsburg 57 02 91 92

2 Rickli Martin E 64 SG Ramlinsburg 57 96 86

3 Peng Albert V 54 SG Ramlinsburg 57 88 79

4 Herrmann Adrian U21 2000 SG Ramlinsburg 90 70 74

5 Schaffer Thomas V 56 SG Ramlinsburg 57 02 94 73

6 Schaffer Marco E 91 SG Ramlinsburg 90 97 67

7 Lüdin Roger E 90 SG Ramlinsburg 90 71 62

8 Mauro Cardella E 69 SG Ramlinsburg 57 02 86 59

Winterschiessen Kreis 

Wasserfallen 08.02.2020  



Einzelwettkampf: Alle

Rang Teilnehmer Kat. Jg.  Verein Sportgerät Tiefschuss Resultat

1 Vogt Silvia E 65 SG Reigoldswil 90 92 88

2 Schweizer Roland V 60 SG Reigoldswil 57 94 85

3 Rudin Max SV 47 SG Reigoldswil 90 88 85

4 Schweizer Beat V 56 SG Reigoldswil KA 89 84

5 Dietrich Andrè SV 43 SG Reigoldswil 90 95 83

6 Wagner Stefan E 63 SG Reigoldswil 90 90 83

7 Fasler Stephan E 77 SG Reigoldswil 90 93 79

8 Vogt Thomas E 63 SG Reigoldswil 57 89 79

9 Rudin Benjamin E 78 SG Reigoldswil 57 72 70

Winterschiessen Kreis 

Wasserfallen 08.02.2020  



Einzelwettkampf: Alle

Rang Teilnehmer Kat. Jg.  Verein Sportgerät Tiefschuss Resultat

1 Forster Luis E 98 SG Titterten 90 100 92

2 Stohler Andreas E 66 SG Titterten 57 96 90

3 Rudin Kai E 98 SG Titterten 90 85 90

4 Widmer Patrizia E 83 SG Titterten 57 96 89

5 Lipski Claudia E 61 SG Titterten KA 96 87

6 Flämig Markus E 79 SG Titterten 57 96 87

7 Weibel Marcel E 65 SG Titterten 57 95 87

8 Diethelm Louis SV 47 SG Titterten 57 86 83

9 Schweizer Theo V 52 SG Titterten 57 86 83

10 Zeltner Patrick E 73 SG Titterten 57 82 79

11 Lipski Wulf V 58 SG Titterten KA 89 78

12 Rudin Rolf E 62 SG Titterten 57 81 78

13 Plattner Markus V 60 SG Titterten 57 97 77

14 Stohler Maurice U17 2006 SG Titterten 90 92 77

Winterschiessen Kreis 

Wasserfallen 08.02.2020  



Einzelwettkampf: Alle

Rang Teilnehmer Kat. Jg.  Verein Sportgerät Tiefschuss Resultat

1 Schürch Oliver E 86 SG Ziefen Stdg 98 95

2 Hug Daniel E 91 SG Ziefen Stdg 94 95

3 Rauftlin Peter E 65 SG Ziefen Stdg 95 94

4 Recher Andreas E 88 SG Ziefen Stdg 100 93

5 Kellerhals Peter SV 47 SG Ziefen 90 92 92

6 Recher Mario U17 2004 SG Ziefen 90 94 90

7 Recher Balz E 67 SG Ziefen Stdg 93 90

8 Leuenberger Marc U17 2004 SG Ziefen 90 86 89

9 Lüond Cyril E 77 SG Ziefen Stdg 87 87

10 Hug Martin SV 48 SG Ziefen 57 95 86

11 Recher Max  V 55 SG Ziefen 57 96 85

12 Saner Amanz V 51 SG Ziefen 90 87 85

Winterschiessen Kreis 

Wasserfallen 08.02.2020  
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